OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm

BpecT, 2. - 5.5.2018

AucTtaHuua 18 MyxunHbl, 200m Ha cnnHe OTKpbITbIE
03.05.2018 - 10:53 CTtapToBblii NpoToKO MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit
Pekopg Pb 1:57.93 UMBbII, Huknta BLR 01.01.2016

KMC : 2:17.00 / MC : 2:09.00 / MCMK : 1:57.89

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 4

3
4
5

BYJIAHOB, Bnagucnas
MonoB, Bnagncnas
A/IbLLOB, Muxann

3annbiB 2 n3 4

1

NOoO b~ WwWN

PbDKNYEHKO, Buktop
KYHKEBWY, Bnagncnas
KAPAHEBWY, Vnbs
LWErNOB, NeaH
AOAMYYK, NBaH
LWBELIOBAC, NepmaHTac
CAEBWUY, JaHnna

3annbiB 3 n3 4

NOoO ok, WN PR

TEPELWLEHKO, Anekceii
TVKYHOB, Hukuta
CABbIP, Anmvar
UAVIKOB, Masen
XNEBWH, Makcum
OENEHAVK, Makcum
MAPKOB, Ceprei

3annbiB 4 n3 4

O~NO U WNPE

MAXYKWH, Hukuta
KOBAJIEHSA, Mne6
3AHEMOHCKWIA, EsreHuii
UMBbBIT, Huknta
OTECCUMHOB, Hypcar
NYXXUHCKWIA, Angpeii
HYP>XAHOB, Kalipat
WATMHAH, ApTtyp

rlp

2001
2001
2001

1998
1998
2001
2000
2003
2001
2001

1999
2002
1998
1996
1996
1996
2001

1999
2000
1998
1997
2001
1998
1999
2001

paspsag CrtpaHa KomaHpa 3asBoYHOE Bpems
MC BLR Tomenbckasi obnactb 2:18.00
KMC BLR bBpecTckasa 0b6nactb 2:17.00
KMC BLR bBpecTckasa 0b6nactb 2:17.00
MC BLR Bwutebckasa o6nacTb 2:15.00
MC BLR MwuHckasa o6n1acTtb 2:12.00
MC BLR  MwuHcK 2:10.00
MC BLR MwuHckasa o6n1acTtb 2:03.10
MC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb 2:06.80
MC LTU  Vilnius 2:10.05
MC BLR  MwuHcK 2:13.78
MC BLR  MwuHcK 2:15.00
KMC BLR Morunésckasi obnactb 2:12.00
KAZ KasaxcTaH 2:07.90
MC BLR Tomenbckasi obnactb 2:03.00
MC BLR T'pogHeHckas obnacTb 2:06.50
MC BLR  MwuHcK 2:10.00
MC BLR MwuHckasa o6n1acTtb 2:13.70
MC BLR Butebckas ob6nactb 2:14.00
KAZ KasaxctaH 2:11.00
MC BLR ['pogHeHckas obnactb 2:07.00
MCMK BLR Morunésckasi obnactb 1:59.00
KAZ KasaxcTaH 2:05.00
MC BLR  MwuHcK 2:10.00
KAZ KasaxcTaH 2:12.00
KAZ KasaxcTaH 2:15.15

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

03.05.2018 11:19 - CtpaHuua 1



