18 03.05.2018 - 10:53 , 200m

-		1:57.93	,		BLR	01.01.2016
KMC:	2:17.00 / MC : 2:09.00 / I	MCMK : 1:57.89				
	,	/				
	1 4					
3		2001		BLR		2:18.00
4	,	2001		BLR		2:17.00
5	,	2001		BLR		2:17.00
	2 4					
1	,	1998		BLR		2:15.00
	,	1998		BLR		2:12.00
2 3	,	2001		BLR		2:10.00
4	,	2000		BLR		2:03.10
5	,	2003		BLR		2:06.80
5 6	,	2001		LTU	Vilnius	2:10.05
7	,	2001		BLR		2:13.78
	3 4					
1	,	1999		BLR		2:15.00
2	j	2002		BLR		2:12.00
3	,	1998		KAZ		2:07.90
4	,	1996	MC	BLR		2:03.00
5	,	1996		BLR		2:06.50
6	,	1996	MC	BLR		2:10.00
7	,	2001		BLR		2:13.70
	4 4					
1	,	1999		BLR		2:14.00
2	,	2000		KAZ		2:11.00
3	•	1998		BLR		2:07.00
4	,	1997		BLR		1:59.00
5	,	2001		KAZ		2:05.00
6	,	1998		BLR		2:10.00
7	,	1999		KAZ		2:12.00
8	,	2001		KAZ		2:15.15